
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12035 11663 11403 11163 10958 10871 10701 10557 10478 10404 10362 10318 10347 10454 10322 10043 10282 11029 11534 11997 12338 12651 12869 13016 284,216
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 676 661 646 635 630 620 611 607 602 600 597 599 605 598 582 595 639 668 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,914
JMJGU2 676 661 646 635 630 620 611 607 602 600 597 599 605 598 582 595 639 668 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,914
JMJGU3 600 600 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 597 599 599 598 582 595 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,365
PKLGU3 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 241 241 241 241 4,774
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 271 271 271 271 5,194
PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 459 459 459 459 459 459 9,225
TBINU1 675 660 646 635 630 620 611 607 602 600 597 599 605 598 582 595 639 668 695 699 699 699 699 699 16,048
TBINU2 675 660 646 635 630 620 611 607 602 600 597 599 605 598 582 595 639 668 695 699 699 699 699 699 16,048
TBINU3 675 660 646 635 630 620 611 607 602 600 597 599 605 598 582 595 639 668 695 699 699 699 699 699 16,048
JMAHU2 675 660 646 635 630 620 611 607 602 600 597 599 605 598 582 595 639 668 695 699 699 699 699 699 16,048
PGPSU1(Mfo) 70 70 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 1,565
PGPSU2(Mfo) 80 80 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 72 72 72 72 1,713
PKLGU1(Mfo) 203 158 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 171 228 212 245 4,290
PKLGU2(Mfo) 203 158 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 171 227 211 245 4,285
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 141 141 139 3,361
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 141 141 139 3,361
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 209 205 200 199 195 195 205 206 189 188 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,157
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 209 205 200 199 195 195 205 206 189 188 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,156
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 209 205 200 199 195 195 205 206 188 188 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,156
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 129 129 106 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 104 102 102 100 2,455
PAKABK1B 129 129 106 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 104 102 102 100 2,455
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 334 329 305 287 279 270 267 262 260 280 280 249 248 303 334 350 350 350 350 350 7,918
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 334 329 304 286 279 270 267 262 259 280 280 249 248 303 334 350 350 350 350 350 7,916
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 161 155 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,126
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 161 155 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,126
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 161 155 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,126
SGB3GT31 213 213 191 151 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 177 173 156 155 142 3,591
SGB3GT32 213 213 191 151 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 177 173 156 155 142 3,591
SGB3GT33 213 213 191 151 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 177 173 156 155 142 3,591
SKSPBK1 350 350 340 302 276 271 254 240 235 227 225 221 219 235 235 212 211 253 275 327 322 308 307 295 6,903
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 321 315 290 270 262 251 248 243 240 261 263 229 226 286 321 347 347 347 347 342 7,713
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 321 315 290 270 261 251 248 243 240 261 263 229 226 286 321 347 347 347 347 341 7,709
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 9,576
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 93 100 638
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 93 100 433
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 100 337
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 91 100 1,593
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 143
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 75 827
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 500
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 75 1,052
SIHY 1 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 65 60 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 80 85 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 29 7 13 34 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 47 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 50 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 929 1036 1258 1498 1703 1748 1864 1984 2033 2095 2119 2175 2182 2033 2069 2426 2379 1632 1283 995 900 900 900 900 30,840

TOTAL GEN 12000 11628 11368 11128 10923 10836 10666 10522 10443 10369 10327 10283 10312 10419 10287 10008 10247 10994 11499 11962 12303 12616 12834 12981 283,376

12-Nov-11
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12861 12628 12482 12522 12638 12700 12623 12610 12612 12589 12412 12179 11927 12103 12441 13018 13015 12948 12867 12721 12390 12304 12118 11929 284,216
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 675 15,914
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 675 15,914
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,365
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 4,774
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 5,194
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 9,225
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 675 16,048
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 675 16,048
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 675 16,048
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 675 16,048
PGPSU1(Mfo) 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 1,565
PGPSU2(Mfo) 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 70 70 70 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 70 70 1,713
PKLGU1(Mfo) 243 226 243 223 196 227 214 182 183 247 208 140 140 140 223 246 245 251 211 223 197 154 140 140 4,290
PKLGU2(Mfo) 242 226 243 223 196 227 213 182 183 246 208 140 140 140 222 246 244 251 210 222 197 154 140 140 4,285
CBPSBK1A 139 142 139 139 142 139 141 142 142 139 141 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 141 142 142 142 139 139 3,361
CBPSBK1B 139 142 139 139 142 139 141 142 142 139 141 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 141 142 142 142 139 139 3,361
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,157
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,156
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,156
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 101 102 100 101 102 101 102 103 103 101 102 102 100 100 101 100 100 100 102 102 102 104 101 101 2,455
PAKABK1B 101 102 100 101 102 101 102 103 103 101 102 102 100 100 101 100 100 100 102 102 102 104 101 101 2,455
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 348 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,918
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 348 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,916
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,126
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,126
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,126
SGB3GT31 151 157 142 150 162 148 156 168 168 148 155 161 131 139 150 142 143 140 155 159 162 173 147 154 3,591
SGB3GT32 151 157 142 150 162 148 156 168 168 148 155 160 131 139 150 142 143 140 155 159 162 173 147 154 3,591
SGB3GT33 151 157 142 150 162 148 156 168 168 148 155 160 131 139 150 142 143 140 155 159 162 173 147 154 3,591
SKSPBK1 304 308 295 302 314 300 308 319 319 300 307 311 286 293 303 295 296 294 307 312 314 324 300 305 6,903
TJGSBK2A 347 347 342 347 347 347 347 347 347 346 347 347 332 339 347 342 342 341 347 347 347 347 346 347 7,713
TJGSBK2B 347 347 341 347 347 346 347 347 347 346 347 347 332 339 347 341 341 339 347 347 347 347 346 347 7,709
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 9,576
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 89 63 0 0 68 98 60 60 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 92 72 0 0 0 0 638
KNYR 2 89 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 92 72 0 0 0 0 433
KNYR 3 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 92 0 0 0 0 0 337
KNYR 4 88 62 60 60 67 97 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 89 71 60 60 60 60 1,593
TMGR 1 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 73 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 143
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 77 72 80 30 30 30 30 30 30 827
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 500
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 0 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 4 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 55 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 35 70 55 60 70 15 10 10 10 40 60 65 65 70 70 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 105 111 80 90 111 85 80 111 90 20 20 20 90 80 81 80 80 111 65 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 41 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 44 960

SPN RSV 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 995 1172 1071 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 1056 1245 30,840

TOTAL GEN 12826 12593 12447 12487 12603 12665 12588 12575 12577 12554 12377 12144 11892 12068 12406 12983 12980 12913 12832 12686 12355 12269 12083 11894 283,376


